	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > T11-2-25.0A-31976-1
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            T11-2-25.0A-31976-1
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 24.15417 (This price is for reference only)
		 T11-2-25.0A-31976-1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
232I,AL Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X2.00 9V ALMOND
CCK18S/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT 6UX19X15.75 SNAPIN
PA-1101-MG Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" METALLIC GRAY
P312-006 Tripp Lite  CBLE DUBBING STEREO 3.5MM M-M 6'
1838236-5 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 3POS STR 10M CABLE
MXTK92XX3000 Murata Electronics North America  RF CABLE ASSEMBLY
0982670803 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 11POS
0152670974 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0151660960 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 25 CKTS LGT 254
0982680308 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE D 24POS
PC6GRY20SG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 20' GR
M3CCA-1418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC14A/MC14G/MKC14A
M3BBA-1018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10A/MC10G/MSR10A
C4RXG-2406M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24M/X
M3FFK-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF20K/MC20G/MCF20K
18-036-105 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
6133761 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E+ GS5350 CMR OR 1M' PP
7133861.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMR WH 2M' RL
BC3S-S10-C0 Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE 50LB WR BLK 12.5"
202G242-55-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STRAIGHT
G2X1DG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC DGY 2X1"(6=6')
PRJBX36IW Panduit Corp  JUNCTION BOX RD POW RATED OFFWHT
UPG6-23503-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF66-34439-30W-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX666-33164-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F3P1-P7T1-W01D-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-G211-N1R2-A4H0-0.1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 100MA 240VAC 80VDC
CCMR07.5TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 7.5A
BK/HTB-44I-SP-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
3405.0166.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 125V QUICK-ACTING SMD
021506.3MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A SLO 5X20 HI BRK AXIAL
1.5SMC62AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO214AB
SM6T27CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC SMB
SMCG6059AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM 92VC DO215AB
MASMCGLCE22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AB
MXLP6KE33AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC T18
MXL15KP75CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 122VC CASE5A
1.5KE22AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
0071.2381.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 361.5V 10KA DISC 20MM
TN-127111-10-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCTS
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  keywords
	    	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  pdf
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  datasheet
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  price
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  distributor
	electronic components T11-2-25.0A-31976-1
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  Circuit Protection
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  Circuit Breakers
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
	T11-2-25.0A-31976-1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .